RUN WITH THE DEER FLIES 25K

July 27 2025

Seph Mack Scout Camp, Penn Run PA
Race Directors: Bill Serafin & Steve Pagano Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club

PLACE NAME
1 AJ KELLY ~ FIRST MALE OVERALL
2 JOSH MCGINLEY
3 BEN BRUCKER
4 DANA MCGINNIS ~ FIRST FEMALE OVERALL
5 JOHN SHEARER
6 MARK SEKERAK
7 RYAN MCGINNIS
8 BRYAN SCOTT
9 NICK WINEBRENNER
10  CHRISTIAN BRUMAGIN
11  BRUCE BRINKER
12  SANDY BECK
13  BETHANY PERRI
14  MELISSA GOOD
15 TAYLOR O'HARA
16  EMILY KOEHLE
17  ALEX CULLISON
18 SHAUN DONALD
19  SARINA BEASLEY
20 JENNIFER GARDNER
21  ERIC SLAGLE
22 AMY PLUMLEY
23 LYNN DOUGHERTY
24 JOHN ROSATTI
25  ANGELA WILSON
26  JAMES THOMPSON
27  LACEY SCOTT
28  JULIE PRUTZNAL
29 ED MASTA
30 ROBHIGBEE
31 LONNIE COX
32 BRANDIJOHNSON
33  DIANE RAIBLE
34  JEFF SMITH
35  KAYLI EMERY
36 TODD ANDRULIS

Timing scoring and results provided by The Apathetic Timing Service

GENDER
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

AGE
43
32
48
40
43
48
44
45
35
15
48
63
42
55
30
33
38
41
39
50
56
39
51
67
49
45
43
38
63
48
45
39
54
51
37
47

TIME
2:11:16
2:23:41
2:28:26
2:33:47
2:36:01
2:38:52
2:41:46
2:45:27
2:49:32
2:49:57
2:50:12
2:54:27
2:56:25
2:59:56
3:02:42
3:03:38
3:07:09
3:08:35
3:23:10
3:23:30
3:24:01
3:26:47
3:29:35
3:29:38
3:40:20
3:41:21
3:44:51
3:47:57
3:48:10
3:48:42
3:59:41
3:59:42
4:02:48
4:03:57
4:06:52
4:15:23

PACE
0:08:27
0:09:15
0:09:33
0:09:54
0:10:03
0:10:14
0:10:25
0:10:39
0:10:55
0:10:57
0:10:58
0:11:14
0:11:22
0:11:35
0:11:46
0:11:49
0:12:03
0:12:09
0:13:05
0:13:06
0:13:08
0:13:19
0:13:30
0:13:30
0:14:11
0:14:15
0:14:29
0:14:41
0:14:42
0:14:44
0:15:26
0:15:26
0:15:38
0:15:42
0:15:54
0:16:27



