## **RUN WITH THE DEER FLIES 25K**

July 27 2025

Seph Mack Scout Camp, Penn Run PA

Race Directors: Bill Serafin & Steve Pagano Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club

PLACE	NAME	GENDER	AGE	TIME	PACE
1	AJ KELLY ~ FIRST MALE OVERALL	MALE	43	2:11:16	0:08:27
2	JOSH MCGINLEY	MALE	32	2:23:41	0:09:15
3	BEN BRUCKER	MALE	48	2:28:26	0:09:33
4	DANA MCGINNIS ~ FIRST FEMALE OVERALL	FEMALE	40	2:33:47	0:09:54
5	JOHN SHEARER	MALE	43	2:36:01	0:10:03
6	MARK SEKERAK	MALE	48	2:38:52	0:10:14
7	RYAN MCGINNIS	MALE	44	2:41:46	0:10:25
8	BRYAN SCOTT	MALE	45	2:45:27	0:10:39
9	NICK WINEBRENNER	MALE	35	2:49:32	0:10:55
10	CHRISTIAN BRUMAGIN	MALE	15	2:49:57	0:10:57
11	BRUCE BRINKER	MALE	48	2:50:12	0:10:58
12	SANDY BECK	FEMALE	63	2:54:27	0:11:14
13	BETHANY PERRI	FEMALE	42	2:56:25	0:11:22
14	MELISSA GOOD	FEMALE	55	2:59:56	0:11:35
15	TAYLOR O'HARA	MALE	30	3:02:42	0:11:46
16	EMILY KOEHLE	FEMALE	33	3:03:38	0:11:49
17	ALEX CULLISON	MALE	38	3:07:09	0:12:03
18	SHAUN DONALD	MALE	41	3:08:35	0:12:09
19	SARINA BEASLEY	FEMALE	39	3:23:10	0:13:05
20	JENNIFER GARDNER	FEMALE	50	3:23:30	0:13:06
21	ERIC SLAGLE	MALE	56	3:24:01	0:13:08
22	AMY PLUMLEY	FEMALE	39	3:26:47	0:13:19
23	LYNN DOUGHERTY	FEMALE	51	3:29:35	0:13:30
24	JOHN ROSATTI	MALE	67	3:29:38	0:13:30
25	ANGELA WILSON	FEMALE	49	3:40:20	0:14:11
26	JAMES THOMPSON	MALE	45	3:41:21	0:14:15
27	LACEY SCOTT	FEMALE	43	3:44:51	0:14:29
28	JULIE PRUTZNAL	FEMALE	38	3:47:57	0:14:41
29	ED MASTA	MALE	63	3:48:10	0:14:42
30	ROB HIGBEE	MALE	48	3:48:42	0:14:44
31	LONNIE COX	MALE	45	3:59:41	0:15:26
32	BRANDI JOHNSON	FEMALE	39	3:59:42	0:15:26
33	DIANE RAIBLE	FEMALE	54	4:02:48	0:15:38
34	JEFF SMITH	MALE	51	4:03:57	0:15:42
35	KAYLI EMERY	FEMALE	37	4:06:52	0:15:54
36	TODD ANDRULIS	MALE	47	4:15:23	0:16:27